
 

 

Action learning facilitation training for ASYE co-

ordinators/leads 

https://centreforactionlearning.com/action-learning/
https://centreforactionlearning.com/action-learning/


▪ Appraise own and other’s action learning practice. 

▪ Critique action learning theory and practice. 

 

Duration 

As a result of anticipated demand, we’re only able to offer one place per ASYE 

programme. 

 

Dates 

Day 1 - Thursday 9 January 2025 9:30 -16:00 

Day 2 - Thursday 23 January 2025 9:30 -16:00 

Day 3 - Thursday 30 January 2025 9:30 - 16:00 

Day 4 - Wednesday 12 February 2025 9:30 - 16:00 

Day 5 - Thursday 13 February 2025 9:30 -16:00 

Day 6 - Thursday 27 February 2025 9:30 -12:30 

Day 7 - Thursday 6 March 2025 9:30 - 12:30 

Day 8 - Thursday 13 March 2025 9:30 - 12:30 

Day 9 - Thursday 20 March 2025 9:30 - 12:30 

Day 10 - Thursday 27 March 2025 9.30 -12.30 

 

Please note that you must be able to attend all 10 dates and times listed above 

unless you’ve previously completed the ILM Introduction to Action Learning. If so, the 

first four dates count as accreditation of prior learning and so you only need to attend 

days 5-10. If this is the case, please state this in your application. 

 

To apply for a place, email Christine at christine@centreforactionlearning.com  

 

Once Christine has received your email and you’re allocated a place, the Centre for 

Action Learning will email you a registration form. The programme requires a full 

cohort so confirmation of whether the programme will go ahead or not will be no later 

than 8 weeks before the programme start date. We kindly request that you protect 

your chosen programme dates in your diary until this time.  
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